

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).26499/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 26/02/2008 in CEA No.
134/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

COMM.OF CUSTOMS & CENT.EXCISE JALANDHAR Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S.INTERNATIONAL TRACTORS LTD. Respondent(s)

Date: 03/12/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)
Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. Om Prakash, Adv.
Mr. B.K. Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Await service.

Petitioner to furnish correct numbers of connected
matters as per Hon'ble Court's order dated 24.10.2008 within four
weeks.

List again on 25th January, 2010.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar