

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).26499/2008

COMM.OF CUSTOMS & CENT.EXCISE JALANDHAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S.INTERNATIONAL TRACTORS LTD.

Respondent(s)

Date: 14/05/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Amar N Saini, Adv.
Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Petitioner is directed to serve unserved respondents
by dasti mode .

If it is not done before 29.7.2010, list before the
Hon'ble Judge in Chambers for non-prosecution.

(S.G. SHAH)
Registrar

hj